Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

S.95|99

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986
Forofficial use_ __

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

0C314205

STEPHEN HOWARD HOMES BAL.DOCK ROAD LLP

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)]

I, N A Bennett of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW the Liquidator of
the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 2 March 2012

Signed Date Q l\m_yd/\ QOIZ

Presentor's name, address and reference (if

any)
For official use

Leonard Curtis
One Great Cumberland Place

AR

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of

STEPHEN HOWARD HOMES BALDOCK ROAD LLP
Trading as:

on the 2 March 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name \{ Q\JM Q@“\f(’

Signed K._)

Dated 2’/%) V&




STEPHEN HOWARD HOMES BALDOCK ROAD LLP
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 2 MARCH 2012
A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value To Realise
Assets £ £
Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Property 5,195,933 Uncertain
5,195,933 0
Secured
Less Natonal Westminster Bank Plc 2,654,199 2,654,199
surplus/(deficiency) as regards National Westminster Bank Plc 2,541,734 | (2,654,199)
Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Other Debtors 216,114 Uncertain
2,757,848 0
Uncharged Assets
Nil
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,757,848 0

g -

Slgnature&@\ ' Date Z,/ %/ (4




STEPHEN HOWARD HOMES BALDOCK ROAD LLP
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 2 MARCH 2012
A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable
{to carry forward)

Debts secured by floating charges
National Westminster Bank Plc

Estimated (deficiency) as regards floating charge
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to fioating charge helders)
Trade and Exp2nse Clams

Members' Loan Accounts

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors
{Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shorttall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Members' Interests

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members

Signature \) '

Estimated

To Realise
£

2,654,199

(2.654,199)
0

0

271,655
508,667 780,322

(780,322)

2,654,199

(3,434,521)

1,000

(3.435,521)

Date?—// 3’ [ L




SOOIy G00Z/80/01

Rundeg
JO BNRA

uamg
Rundeg
L2 L]

nuaqag fassy Iy

BUON
suoN
BUON
BUON
auc
auoy
suoN
Bucy
auoN
suoN
QuoN
BUON
BUON
guoy
aucy

onpeIg
Aq pey Kunaeg
Aur jo $jieseg

00661 ¥S9Z 3

00 661'¥49C

0D ZZ£ 082 3

00 £99'805 3

00 £99'804

00 659'14T 3

00 000'0r
00 00L'6}
00 005'a1
00 00071
00 008'r1
00 000'8}
00656'41
00 000'61
00005'¢

00 00Q'6}
00 002'91
00 00E'61
00002'6}
00 000'%}
00006'91

$HERR JO
JuaweEg 13y

eﬁ\n\~ e

XS6 D

MVE 895
AVOERD
AV EBD
Av(£8D
AYOEED
AYOEBD
AV( £8D
AV0£8D
08l ¥vH
Av0£8D
A¥0£8D
AV £8D
AVOERD
A¥0£8D
AV0 €85

84y WZd3

8553

anyspuopiey
oBpugwe)
8Bpuque)
ebpuqued
ebpuquie)
afipuquen
sbpugques
ebpuquen
x838[PRIN
sbpuquen
abppquier
sbpuque?)
abpuquen
sbpuwen
abpuquer)

Uopuo]

aucisaebu|

uojshoy
19001 BISE) “Hed ased
19ang oise]) Yied Msed
1aang ensed yed afse)
18ans efse) Wed onsed
18213 BISED "YWe ense)
1aang oased yred ansed
19enS eflse) "yied afised

1eang epse] Wed #se)
18ang #se) yed ose)
19403 efsed ed onsed
18NS Bnsed ey anse)
Jaang e yed apsed
188115 BSED "B SR

ejeBsdoysig 09z

5017 aled £

18an3 YBiH vis

@SNOH WelLL ‘SI0IH|0G $08]
GSNOH VBN "SIONMOS 598}
SSNOH UeY] ‘SIONNOS $06 L
85N0H LB} "SIONNOS $86)
850} UE)|] ‘TIOJNOS S89)
BSNOH VBJL| ‘SI0JN0S S06]
GSNOH el 'SI01N 08 Sa8)
dsiny

SNOH UEILL "SI0}I0G S86 L
GSNOH Bl ‘SIONNOS $38L
BENOH UEN| "SICIDNOG S88]
@SnOY ey ‘sIopN0S saa L
BSNOH uE)] ‘SIONMOS $68)
GSNOH UEN] ‘SI01D]10G S88]

1004 puz

SIpfY efse

usaey Kuoy
UBIN BT 07D
USW esr1 o)
U es o)
US{i €S7] 0/0
Ui esr o)
USIN B oD
uBI BST] 070
Joang yBiH egy
usHy esn o/
WA BSTT 0F)
USpN B 010
UBtIN €8s oD
usfiiy esn 0/
USIH BST 07D

- ssappy

NG

Oid YUBg 18|SULSap [BUONEN
$JQ)[pal] paindeg

wuoljpes) pasnsesup oL

seuny [9BIN B Sy ese)

21011pAI7) PAINJBSUN 810

UMOIE H WETIIM

BSINGT UAIEY g UOHBA Youapal] usyde)s

iy UKoy

19| Uy BUUON

$09) J8j8d ey

897 /913 UveN

SO0 BRUIT § BEOIN MayNeyy ueweuor

NOWADE SewEl

d T UOSUNYEJ POLEH B

sdiifud Vel 7 sdtd paeq 'pABng ey eunsuyg ‘pnBng uosiaqoy weyels
Sdmyd venpo ¢ Sdipud pieq ‘abng Aiey eunsuy) *pinfing uosuaqoy weyrio
Auog eunspyD g puowsony AUow pueg

INOWAZS) Vo AU 3 MOWADS) SIGEL) SOUNEY)

ialk) uepg

salt) uepg

SUOJIpaIY asUAdXT PUT BPRI]

d 71 Pecy ¥I0pIER SaWOH pemoH usydals

sioypeu) Aunduse) -g




